CONTENTS

Acknowledgments

Introduction
The Unhallowed Many

Chapter 1
Suffering and Healing Grace

Chapter 2
The Ghost of the World

Chapter 3
Missing God’s Best: Obligations of the Righteous

Chapter 4
A Repertoire of Worship

Chapter 5
Luther’s Wall

Chapter 6
A Taste of Heaven

Conclusion
God and Working-Class Lives

Notes

Appendix: Roster of Interviews
Works Cited

Index

19

48

79

118

150

182

214

231
251
259
269



